
DATE LOCATION* HOLIDAY DATE - ACTUAL DATE - OBSERVED

Monday, January 07, 2019 RSF Office Park New Year's Day Tuesday, January 1, 2019 Tuesday, January 1, 2019

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 RSF Office Park Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 21, 2019 Monday, January 21, 2019

Monday, February 04, 2019 RSF Office Park Good Friday Friday, April 19, 2019 Friday, April 19, 2019

Monday, February 18, 2019 RSF Office Park Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2019 Monday, May 27, 2019

Monday, March 04, 2019 RSF Office Park Independence Day Thursday, July 04, 2019 Thursday, July 04, 2019

Monday, March 18, 2019 RSF Office Park Labor Day Monday, September 02, 2019 Monday, September 02, 2019

Monday, April 01, 2019 RSF Office Park Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, 2019 Thursday, November 28, 2019

Monday, April 15, 2019 RSF Office Park Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2019 Wednesday, December 25, 2019

Monday, April 29, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, May 13, 2019 RSF Office Park

Tuesday, May 28, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, June 10, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, June 24, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, July 08, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, July 22, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, August 05, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, August 19, 2019 RSF Office Park

Tuesday, September 03, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, September 16, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, September 30, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, October 14, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, October 28, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, November 11, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, November 25, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, December 09, 2019 RSF Office Park

Monday, December 23, 2019 RSF Office Park

  

2019 ORIENTATION DATES 2019 HOLIDAY DATES*

*Applicable holiday differentials will be paid for working on the actual  holiday only.  Refer to the Shift, Holiday, and 

Weekend Differential Policy and the Holiday Policy for details regarding differentials and PTO usage requirements.


